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ECLIPSE INSTRUMENT RANGE

FEATURES

• Instruments available for most   

  outboards, stern drives and

  gasoline-powered inboards.

• Scratch-resistant domed 

  glass lenses.

• Perimeter lighting for 

  excellent readability at night. 

• U.S. and metric scales, with 

  ISO symbols, where

  appropriate.

• Optional add-on square or

  eyebrow bezels for modular

  appearance.

Smart white and blue graphics on a black dial background, these very low profile bezels follow 

the curve of the lense to eliminate water trapping. Design with domed glass sheds water and 

resists scratching.
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ORDER INFORMATION 

ECLIPSE INSTRUMENTS SIZE DIAL RANGE SENDER CODE PART No.

Ammeter 2” 60-0-60 F 68389P

Fuel Gauge  2’ (E-F) N/R 68390P

Hourmeter 2’ 10,000 hrs 68391P

Eng Oil Pressure gauge 0-80 PSI

Eng Oil Pressure gauge 0-100 PSI

2”

2”

0-80 PSI

0-100 PSI

C

C

68392P

68393P

Water Pressure Kits (Outboard):

(Each kit includes fittings and 20 feet of tubing). 

2” 0-40 PSI WP (included) 68394P

Speedo Kit 0-35 mph (inc Pitot and Hose)

Speedo Kit 0-65 mph (inc Pitot and Hose)

Speedo Kit 0-80 mph (inc Pitot and Hose)

3”

3”

3”

5-35 MPH

10-65 MPH

20-80 MPH 

G (included)

G (included)

G (included)

68395P

68396P

68397P
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ECLIPSE INSTRUMENT RANGE

ECLIPSE INSTRUMENTS SIZE DIAL RANGE SENDER CODE PART No.

GPS Speedometers:

35 mph

60 mph

80mph

3”

3”

3”

0-35 mph

0-60 mph

0-80mph

GPS Receiver 781-684-035P

781-684-060P

781-684-080P

Tachometer 0-4000 RPM Diesel Alt

Tachometer 0-7000 RPM

Tach/Hourmeter 0-7000 RPM Petrol/Gas

3”

3”

3”

0-4000 RPM

0-7000 RPM

0-7000 RPM

ALTERNATOR  

O/B Alt or Coil

O/B Alt or Coil

68398P

68399P

68400P

I/O, I/B Water Temp Gauge 2” 120-240ºF D 68401P

Outboard Water Temp Kit (Cold-Hot) - includes “J” 2” 100-220ºF J (included) 68402P

Trim, Evinrude/Johnson O/B

Trim, Honda

Trim, Mariner/Merc, Yamaha 2001

Trim, Yamaha Outboards, pre 2001

2”

2”

2”

2”

UP-DOWN

UP-DOWN

UP-DOWN

UP-DOWN

Eng Mfr supply

Eng Mfr supply

Eng Mfr supply

Eng Mfr supply

68403P

68404P

68405P

68406P

12v Voltmeter, 8-18 Volts 2” 8-18 VDC N/R 68408P

12 Battery Condition Indicator 2” N/R 68409P

System Check - Evinrude/Johnson 2” Eng Mfr supply 68410P

System Check - Suzuki 2” 68411P

Instrument Set Outboard 4 Gauge set 68412P

Instrument Set Inboard/Sterndrive 6 Gauge set 68413P

Twin Engine Add On Inboard/Sterndrive Gauge Kit 4 Gauge set 69726P

Twin Engine Add On Outboard Gauge Kit 2 Gauge set 69725P

Instrument Set Outboard With Tach/Hr 4 Gauge set 69712P

Instrument Set Inboard/Sterndrive With Tach/Hr 6 Gauge set 69713P
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For Sender information refer to the SeaStar Solutions Sender Code data 

sheet or visit the www.seastarsolutions.com.

Actual hole sizes: Nominal 2”=2.13/2.16” except Hourmeter =2.00/2.06”. 

Nominal 3”=3.41/3.44”.

Request Dimension data sheet for complete dimension data.

TECHNICAL DATA

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES PART NO.

12-Volt Light & Socket (wedge base) IA62995

2” Eyebrow Bezel 69268P

3” Eyebrow Bezel 69269P

5” Eyebrow Bezel 69270P

2” Aircraft Style Bezel IA65476

3” Aircraft Style Bezel IA65477

Panel Mount Fuse Holder FS22080

Panel Mount Fuse Holder - Sealed - AGC, MDL Fuses FS45460

Panel Mount AGC-type Fuse Holder IA17537

Pitot Tube, Universal, 80MPH Max. 56973P 56973P

Pitot Tubing Kit 25’ w/ clamps 67437P

Pitot Tubing 25’ 67457P

Tach Harness, Merc/Mariner (5-wire) IH15105 IH15105

Tach Harness, pre-1996 OMC (3-wire) IH14767 IH14767
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