## **ECLIPSE INSTRUMENT RANGE**

### **FEATURES**

- Instruments available for most outboards, stern drives and gasoline-powered inboards.
- Scratch-resistant domed glass lenses.
- Perimeter lighting for excellent readability at night.
- U.S. and metric scales, with ISO symbols, where appropriate.
- Optional add-on square or eyebrow bezels for modular appearance.



Smart white and blue graphics on a black dial background, these very low profile bezels follow the curve of the lense to eliminate water trapping. Design with domed glass sheds water and resists scratching.

#### **ORDER INFORMATION**

ECLIPSE INSTRUMENTS	SIZE	DIAL RANGE	SENDER CODE	PART No.
Ammeter	2"	60-0-60	F	68389P
Fuel Gauge	2'	(E-F)	N/R	68390P
Hourmeter	2'	10,000 hrs		68391P
Eng Oil Pressure gauge 0-80 PSI Eng Oil Pressure gauge 0-100 PSI	2" 2"	0-80 PSI 0-100 PSI	C C	68392P 68393P
Water Pressure Kits (Outboard): (Each kit includes fittings and 20 feet of tubing).	2"	0-40 PSI	WP (included)	68394P
Speedo Kit 0-35 mph (inc Pitot and Hose) Speedo Kit 0-65 mph (inc Pitot and Hose) Speedo Kit 0-80 mph (inc Pitot and Hose)	3" 3" 3"	5-35 MPH 10-65 MPH 20-80 MPH	G (included) G (included) G (included)	68395P 68396P 68397P

Issue Date - May 2014 Issue Number - i4







# **ECLIPSE INSTRUMENT RANGE**

### **ORDER INFORMATION**

ECLIPSE INSTRUMENTS	SIZE	DIAL RANGE	SENDER CODE	PART No.
GPS Speedometers: 35 mph 60 mph 80mph	3" 3" 3"	0-35 mph 0-60 mph 0-80mph	GPS Receiver	781-684-035P 781-684-060P 781-684-080P
Tachometer 0-4000 RPM Diesel Alt Tachometer 0-7000 RPM Tach/Hourmeter 0-7000 RPM Petrol/Gas	3" 3" 3"	0-4000 RPM 0-7000 RPM 0-7000 RPM	ALTERNATOR O/B Alt or Coil O/B Alt or Coil	68398P 68399P 68400P
I/O, I/B Water Temp Gauge	2"	120-240°F	D	68401P
Outboard Water Temp Kit (Cold-Hot) - includes "J"	2"	100-220°F	J (included)	68402P
Trim, Evinrude/Johnson O/B Trim, Honda Trim, Mariner/Merc, Yamaha 2001 Trim, Yamaha Outboards, pre 2001	2" 2" 2" 2"	UP-DOWN UP-DOWN UP-DOWN	Eng Mfr supply Eng Mfr supply Eng Mfr supply Eng Mfr supply	68403P 68404P 68405P 68406P
12v Voltmeter, 8-18 Volts	2"	8-18 VDC	N/R	68408P
12 Battery Condition Indicator	2"		N/R	68409P
System Check - Evinrude/Johnson	2"		Eng Mfr supply	68410P
System Check - Suzuki	2"			68411P
Instrument Set Outboard	4 Gauge set			68412P
Instrument Set Inboard/Sterndrive	6 Gauge set			68413P
Twin Engine Add On Inboard/Sterndrive Gauge Kit	4 Gauge set			69726P
Twin Engine Add On Outboard Gauge Kit	2 Gauge set			69725P
Instrument Set Outboard With Tach/Hr	4 Gauge set			69712P
Instrument Set Inboard/Sterndrive With Tach/Hr	6 Gauge set			69713P

Issue Date - May 2014 Issue Number - i4







### **ECLIPSE INSTRUMENT RANGE**

### **ORDER INFORMATION**

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES	PART NO.
12-Volt Light & Socket (wedge base)	IA62995
2" Eyebrow Bezel	69268P
3" Eyebrow Bezel	69269P
5" Eyebrow Bezel	69270P
2" Aircraft Style Bezel	IA65476
3" Aircraft Style Bezel	IA65477
Panel Mount Fuse Holder	FS22080
Panel Mount Fuse Holder - Sealed - AGC, MDL Fuses	FS45460
Panel Mount AGC-type Fuse Holder	IA17537
Pitot Tube, Universal, 80MPH Max. 56973P	56973P
Pitot Tubing Kit 25' w/ clamps	67437P
Pitot Tubing 25'	67457P
Tach Harness, Merc/Mariner (5-wire) IH15105	IH15105
Tach Harness, pre-1996 OMC (3-wire) IH14767	IH14767

#### **TECHNICAL DATA**



For Sender information refer to the SeaStar Solutions Sender Code data sheet or visit the www.seastarsolutions.com.

Actual hole sizes: Nominal 2"=2.13/2.16" except Hourmeter =2.00/2.06". Nominal 3"=3.41/3.44".

Request Dimension data sheet for complete dimension data.

Issue Date - May 2014 Issue Number - i4





